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Event 4: Elite Women Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final  3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 1 Hayley JONES (Balmoral CC  |  Team Scody p/b Balmoral CC) 3:42.894
Lap 1 23.657 23.657 (2)
Lap 2 17.909 41.566 (2)
Lap 3 17.829 59.395 (1)
Lap 4 18.122 1:17.518 (1)
Lap 5 18.190 1:35.709 (1)
Lap 6 18.366 1:54.076 (1)
Lap 7 18.280 2:12.356 (1)
Lap 8 18.164 2:30.521 (1)
Lap 9 18.150 2:48.672 (1)

Lap 10 18.264 3:06.936 (1)
Lap 11 18.161 3:25.097 (1)
Lap 12 17.796 3:42.894 (1)

2. 3 Liliana MCLENNAN (Balmoral CC  |  Team Scody p/b Balmoral CC) 3:44.526 +1.63
Lap 1 23.017 23.017 (1)
Lap 2 18.280 41.297 (1)
Lap 3 18.282 59.580 (2)
Lap 4 18.582 1:18.163 (2)
Lap 5 18.653 1:36.816 (2)
Lap 6 18.555 1:55.371 (2)
Lap 7 18.094 2:13.466 (2)
Lap 8 18.888 2:32.355 (2)
Lap 9 18.768 2:51.123 (2)

Lap 10 17.893 3:09.016 (2)
Lap 11 17.592 3:26.608 (2)
Lap 12 17.917 3:44.526 (2)

3. 6 Maddison TAYLOR (University of QLD CC  |  Women's Racing Project) 3:52.630 +9.73
Lap 1 24.986 24.986 (3)
Lap 2 18.466 43.452 (3)
Lap 3 18.173 1:01.625 (3)
Lap 4 18.560 1:20.186 (3)
Lap 5 18.678 1:38.865 (3)
Lap 6 18.869 1:57.735 (3)
Lap 7 18.884 2:16.619 (3)
Lap 8 18.919 2:35.538 (3)
Lap 9 19.184 2:54.722 (3)

Lap 10 19.196 3:13.919 (3)
Lap 11 19.308 3:33.227 (3)
Lap 12 19.403 3:52.630 (3)

4. 5 Mackenzie VOSS (Sunshine Coast CC  |  Women's Development Project) 4:08.293 +25.39
Lap 1 26.199 26.199 (4)
Lap 2 19.549 45.749 (4)
Lap 3 19.418 1:05.167 (4)
Lap 4 19.715 1:24.883 (4)
Lap 5 20.114 1:44.998 (4)
Lap 6 20.272 2:05.270 (4)
Lap 7 20.090 2:25.361 (4)
Lap 8 20.271 2:45.633 (4)
Lap 9 20.552 3:06.186 (4)

Lap 10 20.742 3:26.928 (4)
Lap 11 41.365 4:08.293 (4)


